Everything you need to plan your
temporary power distribution network
Product Catalogue
Temporary Power Distribution
Contents
Event Power Distribution
6  400A Event Power Distribution
8  125A Event Power Distribution

distribution boards. Our cable is designed to withstand: harsh weather, oils/grease, mechanical/
thermal stresses and conforms to BS EN 7919.
Amps Voltage Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
16 230
5
2.5
1.0 CR1635
10 2.0 CR16310
25 5.0 CR16325
50 10.0 CR16350
32 230
5
6
1.8 CR3235
10 3.6 CR32310
25 9.0 CR32325
50 18.0 CR32350
63 230
5
16
4.8 CR6335
10 9.6 CR63310
25 24.0 CR63325
50 48 CR63350
Amps Voltage Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
16 400
5
2.5
1.6 CR1655
10 3.2 CR16510
25 8 CR16525
50 16 CR16550
32 400
5
6
2.9 CR3255
10 5.8 CR32510
25 14.0 CR32525
50 28.0 CR32550
63 400
5
16
7.5 CR6355
10 15.0 CR63510
25 36.0 CR63525
50 72.0 CR63550
125 400
5
35
17.0 CR12555
10 33.0 CR125510
25 82.0 CR125525
50 163.0 CR125550
S I N G L E  P H AS E
T H R E E  P H AS E
IDE cables are designed to connect the temporary
power network from the generator to the end user.

50 735 LL24050
LU G  TO  LU G
Amps Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
365
5
120
40 PDS1205
10 80 PDS12010
25 195 PDS12025
50 387 PDS12050
425
5
150
49 PDS1505
10 96 PDS15010
25 238 PDS15025
50 475 PDS15050
560
5
240
75 PDS2405